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Trades

ARBORIST

Sunshine Tree Surgery

Dan Law

0407 020 399
sunshinetreesurgery@hotmail.com

BRICK & RENDER

The Patch Man
Matt Raison
0487 360 160

BENCHTOPS

Stone Effects Bench Tops
07 54422133
info@stoneeffectsgld.com.au

CUSTOMER FURNITURE &
CABINETRY

99 Design

Jarrod Watson

07 5447 1703
jarrod@99design.com.au

ELECTRICIAN

Hemisphere Solar & Electrical

Brad Collins

0466 237 535
enquiries@hemispheresolar.com.au

Crickety Mick Electrical

Mick

0431 647 545
cricketymickelectrical@gmail.com

Doug Abey Electrical

Doug Abey

0452 235 224
info@dougabeyelectrical.com.au

SMART HOME AUTOMATION

Tall Tech

Addison Mitchell

0432 121 735
info@tallfechnoosa.com

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

Essential Construction Co

Linden Gerhard

0407 810 061
admin@essentialconstructionco.com.au

Rick Halkett
0417 631 743
rick.halkett@gmail.com

PAINTER

Pacific Blue Painting

Luke Howe

0421 852 503
lukehowe@pacificbluepainting.com.au

PLUMBER

Absolute Plumbing & Gas Solutions
Michoel Heerings

0405 063 121
michael@absoluteplumbingandgas.com

TILER
TMR Tiling
Taylor Ryan

0458 021 603
info@tmirtiling.com.au
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Cleaning & Mamtenance

CARPET

Breeze carpet cleaning
Jessie Reeves
0432 348 676

HOME

Sparkling Noosa

Jan Carey

0405 523 492
info@sparklingnoosa.com.au

GARDEN

Mates Rates

Julian Slavin

0402 630 687
matesratesmowinglbooks@hotmail.com

Myscape

Danny Clarke

0419 710 062
danny@myscape.com.au

Eumundi Landscapes

Tom Knight

0422 842 600
info@eumundilandscapes.com

POOL

Beachside Pool Care

0409 590 848
beachsidepoolcare@yahoo.com.au
PRESSURE

Waterwise Pressure Cleaning

Jay Murray

0404 707 693
waterwisepc@live.com.au

il Cleaning & Maintenance

RUBBISH & CONTENT REMOVAL

Need It Gone Removal
1800 038 978
needitgone2@gmail.com

REMOVALIST

Stash + Lode

07 5447 6916
moving@stashandlode.com.au
WINDOW CLEANER
Windows Now

Tom
0423 129 447



Building & Design

ARCHITECT

Lightbody Architecture

Jackson Lightbody

0412 440 654
jackson@lightbodyarchitects.com.au

DESIGNER

Paul Clout Design
07 5440 5388
info@paulclout.com

BUILDING

St Andrews Constructions

Steve Johnston

0448 179 542
info@standrewsconsfructions.com.au

RENOVATIONS

Essential Construction Co
Linden Gerhard
0407 810 061

admin@essentialconstructionco.com.au

Nomad Built

Jake Carter

0483 912 475
joake@nomadbpuilt.com.au

INTERIOR STYLING & DESIGN

NC Interiors

Noelle Coughlan
0406 303 057
hello@ncinteriors.net

Di Henshall Interior Design
07 5449 0788
design@dihenshall.com.au

Hong Henwood Design
hong@archend.co
www.honghenwooddesign.com

By Bronte Projects

Becky Lamb

0402 774 867
becky@bybronteprojects.com.au

Coote & Co.

Jessica Peisley

0439 835 478
jessica@cooteandco.com.au
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Inspectors

BUILDING, PEST & POOL
SAFETY INSPECTOR

Resicert

Brent Vinnicombe

0403 536 344
bvinnicombe@resicert.com

Inspect Your Fence

Simon Hudson

0421 512 421

simonhudson?7 @bigpond.com

Professionals

MORTGAGE ADVISERS

Satori Advisorty

Tim Hobart

1300 925 081
info@satoriadvisory.com.au

Emma Stephens
0437 404 445

emma.stephens@morfgagechoice.com.

au

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Team BNB

07 5447 3097
team@teambnb.com.au
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SMOKE ALARMS

Coast Smoke Alarms
0482 049 260
anne@coastsmokealarms.com.au

INSURANCE

Bell Partners Asset Protection
Matthew Bates

02 9249 7600
mbates@bellpartners.com

Smith & Lane Insurane

Sarah Gardiner-Smith

0420 494 288
sarah@smithandlane.com.au

SOLICITOR

Miltons Lawyers

Cassandra Young

0405 122 230
cassandra@milfonslawyers.com

Dore Webb Lawyers
Fiona Allen

07 5302 7933
fliona@dorewebb.law



Notes
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Reed & Co.

ESTATE AGENTS

VY &

Adrian Reed Kate Cox Monique Sommer Mark Hodgkinson

Founder & Director Licensed Estate Agent Licensed Estate Agent Licensed Estate Agent
0409 446 955 0438 695 505 0433 641 158 0409 484 159

adrian@reedandco.co kate@reedandco.co monigue@reedandco.co mark@reedandco.co

<,

Alexander Payne Chris Roche Taylor Clout Tony Cox
Licensed Estate Agent Licensed Estate Agent Sales Estate Agent Sales Estate Agent
0407 194 146 0424 610 414 0419 676 554 0402 003 773
alexander@reedandco.co chris@reedandco.co taylor@reedandco.co fony@reedandco.co

Erin McCartin Bianca Pascoe Lucy Lyons Sophia Neveroy
Sales Estate Agent Office Manager Marketing Monoger Administration Manager
0432 909 808 07 5323 0101 07 5323 0101 07 5323 0101
erin@reedaandco.co bianca@reedandco.co lucy@reedandco.co sales@reedandco.co

reedandco.co



